
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
                                      September 26, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1    1 3699 Joey Rausch                  12 Baraboo                      L   16:34.1  5:20 
      2    2 3804 Julian Rohn-Capellaro        11 Madison East                 L   16:48.9  5:25 
      3    3 3964 Dustin Hatfield              11 River Valley                 S   16:51.0  5:26 
      4    4 3691 Austin Castleberry           12 Baraboo                      L   16:51.4  5:26 
      5    5 3701 Jackson Snow                 12 Baraboo                      L   17:17.5  5:34 
      6    6 3758 Skyler Sendelbach            12 Evansville                   S   17:18.1  5:35 
      7    7 3924 Michael Harshbarger          12 Reedsburg                    L   17:30.5  5:39 
      8    8 4209  Lucas Caminiti              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   17:30.6  5:39 
      9    9 3697 Brad Nordin                  12 Baraboo                      L   17:48.3  5:44 
     10   10 3689 Ben Bildsten                 12 Baraboo                      L   17:48.7  5:44 
     11   11 3698 Silas Patten                 10 Baraboo                      L   17:51.4  5:45 
     12   12 3802 Max Loetscher                 9 Madison East                 L   17:59.5  5:48 
     13   13 3797 Seth Goldstein               11 Madison East                 L   18:11.5  5:52 
     14   14 3962 Austin Genthe                11 River Valley                 S   18:11.7  5:52 
     15   15 3690 Aaron Brekke                 11 Baraboo                      L   18:17.1  5:54 
     16   16 3881 Jeromy Kruse                 10 Portage                      L   18:19.4  5:54 
     17   17 4054 Seth Reardon                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:22.7  5:55 
     18   18 3789 Isaia Ben-Ami                12 Madison East                 L   18:26.3  5:57 
     19   19 4093 Alex Bitter                  12 Tomah                        L   18:29.8  5:58 
     20   20 4211 Daniel Guyer                 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   18:34.9  5:59 
     21   21 3812 Gabe Wasserman                9 Madison East                 L   18:47.5  6:03 
     22   22 4197 Chase Flackey                12 Wisconsin Dells              S   18:48.5  6:04 
     23   23 4051 Ben Kierski                  11 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:48.6  6:04 
     24   24 3876 Josiah Hoege                 11 Portage                      L   18:53.1  6:05 
     25   25 3866 Eli Considine                 9 Portage                      L   18:53.8  6:05 
     26   26 4212 Jack Harris                  12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   18:55.7  6:06 
     27   27 3790 Hayden Boyce                 11 Madison East                 L   18:57.8  6:07 
     28   28 4047 Dylan Herbrand               10 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:02.3  6:08 
     29   29 4106 Ryan Wildes                  11 Tomah                        L   19:04.9  6:09 
     30   30 4194 Austin Dick                  11 Wisconsin Dells              S   19:10.9  6:11 
     31   31 3756 Tyler Schimdt                11 Evansville                   S   19:11.8  6:11 
     32   32 4094 Alan Ella                    11 Tomah                        L   19:16.9  6:13 
     33   33 3895 Jacob Witt                   12 Portage                      L   19:17.1  6:13 
     34   34 3872 Huey Griep                   12 Portage                      L   19:17.4  6:13 
     35   35 4102 Tommy Repka                  11 Tomah                        L   19:17.6  6:13 
     36   36 3822 Jerrod Foust                 10 Necedah                      S   19:20.3  6:14 
     37   37 3879 Tyler Jones                   9 Portage                      L   19:20.3  6:14 
     38   38 3884 Max Monfort                   9 Portage                      L   19:22.0  6:15 
     39   39 3928 Victor Statz                 10 Reedsburg                    L   19:22.5  6:15 
     40   40 4042 Ryan Caflisch                12 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:23.2  6:15 
     41   41 3921 Chase Gillis                 12 Reedsburg                    L   19:23.3  6:15 
     42   42 4048 Tucker Holloway               9 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:26.3  6:16 
     43   43 3975 Gavin Wipperfurth            11 River Valley                 S   19:29.6  6:17 
     44   44 3807 Zach Swenson                 10 Madison East                 L   19:35.5  6:19 
     45   45 3952 Bailey Amble                 10 River Valley                 S   19:51.0  6:24 
     46   46 4107 Micah Winchell                9 Tomah                        L   19:53.9  6:25 
     47   47 3740 Bryan Barlett                10 Evansville                   S   19:58.9  6:26 
     48   48 3974 Logan Weiss                   9 River Valley                 S   20:04.4  6:28 
     49   49 3744 Benedict Gallagher            9 Evansville                   S   20:06.8  6:29 
     50   50 3746 Brandon Grazioso             10 Evansville                   S   20:07.9  6:29 
     51   51 3821 Brendon Bartels              10 Necedah                      S   20:10.1  6:30 
     52   52 4050 Ben Juckett                  12 Sauk Prairie                 L   20:10.4  6:30 
     53   53 4201 Jakob Millard                10 Wisconsin Dells              S   20:17.4  6:32 
     54   54 3969 Michael Orcutt               11 River Valley                 S   20:30.0  6:36 
     55   55 4195 Jayce Dickman                 9 Wisconsin Dells              S   20:30.8  6:37 
     56   56 3923 Max Harsch                    9 Reedsburg                    L   20:31.1  6:37 
     57   57 4092 Shandii Begay                 9 Tomah                        L   20:36.3  6:38 
     58   58 4213 Andrew Spreen                 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   20:39.3  6:39 
     59   59 3926 Josh Lovelace                12 Reedsburg                    L   20:47.4  6:42 
     60      4012 Justin Hineline              11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   20:51.5  6:43 
     61   60 3742 Jacob Cunningham             12 Evansville                   S   20:58.7  6:46 
     62   61 3930 Angelo Willey                10 Reedsburg                    L   21:10.1  6:49 
     63   62 3757 Liam Schroeder               10 Evansville                   S   21:14.1  6:51 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
     64   63 3957 Dyllan Clary                 10 River Valley                 S   21:23.0  6:53 
     65   64 3925 Joe Koenecke                 11 Reedsburg                    L   21:24.6  6:54 
     66      4015 Nick Zimmerman               11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   21:44.0  7:00 
     67   65 4193 Winston Cloud                11 Wisconsin Dells              S   21:49.0  7:02 
     68   66 4215 Sawyer Williams               9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   21:49.2  7:02 
     69   67 4041 Tristan Blechinger            9 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:02.8  7:06 
     70   68 4192 Lamere Brian                  9 Wisconsin Dells              S   22:25.2  7:13 
     71      3989 Wrangler Jones               12 Royall                       S   22:39.9  7:18 
     72   69 4191 Dylan Anchor                  9 Wisconsin Dells              S   22:45.2  7:20 
     73   70 3826 Jeff Van Meter                9 Necedah                      S   23:29.9  7:34 
     74   71 3827 Clayton Vogele                9 Necedah                      S   23:44.4  7:39 
     75   72 3825 Cole Parish                   9 Necedah                      S   24:18.0  7:50 
     76      4010 Peter Davies                 12 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   24:31.7  7:54 
     77   73 3828 Colin Wesolek                10 Necedah                      S   24:52.8  8:01 
     78      3988 Tyler Johnson                10 Royall                       S   25:05.9  8:05 
     79      3986 Jacob Baldwin                12 Royall                       S   32:07.9 10:21 
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    21  Baraboo                               (17:16.0  86:20.0 1:14.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Joey Rausch               12 16:34.1
  2      3  Austin Castleberry        12 16:51.4
  3      4  Jackson Snow              12 17:17.5
  4      6  Brad Nordin               12 17:48.3
  5      7  Ben Bildsten              12 17:48.7
  6   (  8) Silas Patten              10 17:51.4
  7   ( 11) Aaron Brekke              11 18:17.1
  
  2.    51  Madison East                          (18:02.8  90:13.7 1:58.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Julian Rohn-Capellaro     11 16:48.9
  2      9  Max Loetscher              9 17:59.5
  3     10  Seth Goldstein            11 18:11.5
  4     14  Isaia Ben-Ami             12 18:26.3
  5     16  Gabe Wasserman             9 18:47.5
  6   ( 20) Hayden Boyce              11 18:57.8
  7   ( 33) Zach Swenson              10 19:35.5
  
  3.    98  Portage                               (18:56.2  94:40.8 0:58.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Jeromy Kruse              10 18:19.4
  2     18  Josiah Hoege              11 18:53.1
  3     19  Eli Considine              9 18:53.8
  4     24  Jacob Witt                12 19:17.1
  5     25  Huey Griep                12 19:17.4
  6   ( 27) Tyler Jones                9 19:20.3
  7   ( 28) Max Monfort                9 19:22.0
  
  4.   113  Sauk Prairie                          (19:00.7  95:03.1 1:03.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Seth Reardon              11 18:22.7
  2     17  Ben Kierski               11 18:48.6
  3     21  Dylan Herbrand            10 19:02.3
  4     30  Ryan Caflisch             12 19:23.2
  5     32  Tucker Holloway            9 19:26.3
  6   ( 35) Ben Juckett               12 20:10.4
  7   ( 41) Tristan Blechinger         9 22:02.8
  
  5.   120  Tomah                                 (19:12.7  96:03.1 1:24.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Alex Bitter               12 18:29.8
  2     22  Ryan Wildes               11 19:04.9
  3     23  Alan Ella                 11 19:16.9
  4     26  Tommy Repka               11 19:17.6
  5     34  Micah Winchell             9 19:53.9
  6   ( 37) Shandii Begay              9 20:36.3
  
  6.   139  Reedsburg                             (19:31.0  97:34.8 3:16.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Michael Harshbarger       12 17:30.5
  2     29  Victor Statz              10 19:22.5
  3     31  Chase Gillis              12 19:23.3
  4     36  Max Harsch                 9 20:31.1
  5     38  Josh Lovelace             12 20:47.4
  6   ( 39) Angelo Willey             10 21:10.1
  7   ( 40) Joe Koenecke              11 21:24.6
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    42  River Valley                          (18:53.6  94:27.7 3:13.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Dustin Hatfield           11 16:51.0
  2      4  Austin Genthe             11 18:11.7
  3     11  Gavin Wipperfurth         11 19:29.6
  4     12  Bailey Amble              10 19:51.0
  5     14  Logan Weiss                9 20:04.4
  6   ( 19) Michael Orcutt            11 20:30.0
  7   ( 24) Dyllan Clary              10 21:23.0
  
  2.    55  Evansville                            (19:20.7  96:43.5 2:49.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Skyler Sendelbach         12 17:18.1
  2      9  Tyler Schimdt             11 19:11.8
  3     13  Bryan Barlett             10 19:58.9
  4     15  Benedict Gallagher         9 20:06.8
  5     16  Brandon Grazioso          10 20:07.9
  6   ( 22) Jacob Cunningham          12 20:58.7
  7   ( 23) Liam Schroeder            10 21:14.1
  
  3.    62  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:30.0  97:29.7 4:18.6)
====================================================
  1      3   Lucas Caminiti           11 17:30.6
  2      5  Daniel Guyer              10 18:34.9
  3      7  Jack Harris               12 18:55.7
  4     21  Andrew Spreen              9 20:39.3
  5     26  Sawyer Williams            9 21:49.2
  
  4.    77  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:07.4  100:36.6 3:00.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Chase Flackey             12 18:48.5
  2      8  Austin Dick               11 19:10.9
  3     18  Jakob Millard             10 20:17.4
  4     20  Jayce Dickman              9 20:30.8
  5     25  Winston Cloud             11 21:49.0
  6   ( 27) Lamere Brian               9 22:25.2
  7   ( 28) Dylan Anchor               9 22:45.2
  
  5.   117  Necedah                               (22:12.6  111:02.7 4:57.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Jerrod Foust              10 19:20.3
  2     17  Brendon Bartels           10 20:10.1
  3     29  Jeff Van Meter             9 23:29.9
  4     30  Clayton Vogele             9 23:44.4
  5     31  Cole Parish                9 24:18.0
  6   ( 32) Colin Wesolek             10 24:52.8
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3703 Jasper Swallen           10 Baraboo                      18:44.9  6:03 
      2    2  999 Isaac Wasserman          09 Madison East                 19:35.3  6:19 
      3    3 3694 Lucas Miller              9 Baraboo                      19:38.4  6:20 
      4    4 3867 Matt Doherty              9 Portage                      19:40.4  6:20 
      5    5 3787 Isaac Ballwahn           11 Madison East                 19:58.4  6:26 
      6    6 3888 Nathan Poches             9 Portage                      20:00.2  6:27 
      7    7 3693 Cooper Kohlman           12 Baraboo                      20:05.0  6:28 
      8    8 3801 Sasha Lewis-Norelle      11 Madison East                 20:16.8  6:32 
      9      4049 Kyle Johnson             11 Sauk Prairie                 20:17.3  6:32 
     10    9 3794 Isaac Cwik               12 Madison East                 20:17.7  6:32 
     11   10 3695 Ryan Mullen              12 Baraboo                      20:38.8  6:39 
     12   11 3702 Charlie Stack             9 Baraboo                      20:41.1  6:40 
     13   12 4103 Wyatt Spohn               9 Tomah                        20:46.7  6:42 
     14   13 3808 Jh Verhoff               10 Madison East                 20:53.2  6:44 
     15   14 3862 Jared Bauer              11 Portage                      20:59.1  6:46 
     16   15 4091 Jake Babcock             11 Tomah                        21:00.6  6:46 
     17   16 3882 Connor Levander-Kornely   9 Portage                      21:06.4  6:48 
     18   17 3861 Connor Alsage             9 Portage                      21:10.4  6:49 
     19   18 3873 Ethan Heitz              11 Portage                      21:14.8  6:51 
     20   19 3863 Jordan Bauer             12 Portage                      21:28.1  6:55 
     21   20 3809 Dylan Vionig              9 Madison East                 21:28.8  6:55 
     22      3883 Travis Miller             9 Portage                      21:33.3  6:57 
     23      4046 Aaron Hankins            12 Sauk Prairie                 21:33.8  6:57 
     24   21 4096 Jake Erickson             9 Tomah                        21:38.4  6:58 
     25   22 3791 Lawton Burch              9 Madison East                 21:45.1  7:01 
     26   23 3700 Henry Smith               9 Baraboo                      21:54.2  7:03 
     27   24 3705 Nick Talty                9 Baraboo                      21:54.5  7:04 
     28      3803 Ryan McKenzie            10 Madison East                 22:01.3  7:06 
     29      3799 Nidas Kudzin              9 Madison East                 22:05.6  7:07 
     30   25 4104 Alex Taylor              11 Tomah                        22:06.1  7:07 
     31      3890 Brandon Roeker            9 Portage                      22:08.3  7:08 
     32      3688 Ethan Agren               9 Baraboo                      22:09.5  7:08 
     33   26 3763 Jonathan Vickery         11 Evansville                   22:17.7  7:11 
     34   27 4101 Michael Prindiville      11 Tomah                        22:22.5  7:13 
     35   28 4097 Brandon Jackson          10 Tomah                        22:26.3  7:14 
     36      4196 Andrew Engelbrecht        9 Wisconsin Dells              22:26.5  7:14 
     37      4043 Owen Doerre              11 Sauk Prairie                 22:27.9  7:14 
     38   29 3751 Zachary Lipke            10 Evansville                   22:29.6  7:15 
     39      3958 Simon Ehlinger            9 River Valley                 22:32.1  7:16 
     40      3893 Isaiah Smith             10 Portage                      22:32.5  7:16 
     41      3805 Garrett Smyth            10 Madison East                 22:33.3  7:16 
     42      3810 Ian Vize                 10 Madison East                 22:47.7  7:21 
     43      3979 Caleb Zumm               10 River Valley                 22:48.5  7:21 
     44      4198 Kane Funmaker            12 Wisconsin Dells              22:53.2  7:22 
     45   30 4099 Brandon Kasper           12 Tomah                        23:07.4  7:27 
     46      3926 Josh Lovelace            12 Reedsburg                    23:11.6  7:28 
     47      3922 Abel Gorsuch             12 Reedsburg                    23:22.2  7:32 
     48      4095 Michael Enderle          11 Tomah                        23:30.9  7:35 
     49      3894 Parker Sumwalt           10 Portage                      23:53.5  7:42 
     50   31 3750 Henry Korfmacher          9 Evansville                   23:57.1  7:43 
     51   32 3753 Kori Madsen              12 Evansville                   24:03.6  7:45 
     52      3877 Cody Jahn                 9 Portage                      24:15.7  7:49 
     53      4108 Owen Zeps                10 Tomah                        24:26.6  7:53 
     54      3696 T.J. Nickel               9 Baraboo                      25:15.0  8:08 
     55   33 3762 Drew Thompson            10 Evansville                   25:31.7  8:13 
     56      3692 Mac Deyo                 11 Baraboo                      25:52.6  8:20 
     57      4098 Chris Jordan             10 Tomah                        26:09.8  8:26 
     58      3920 Alexander Gall            9 Reedsburg                    26:10.6  8:26 
     59      3824 Sean McNally             12 Necedah                      26:41.9  8:36 
     60      3829 Everett Winters          10 Necedah                      26:46.8  8:38 
     61   34 3755 Jacob Miranda            10 Evansville                   26:58.9  8:42 
     62      3927 Caleb Rops               11 Reedsburg                    29:09.3  9:24 
     63      4052 Sedric McCann             9 Sauk Prairie                 29:19.2  9:27 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64      3897 Tyler Wood               10 Portage                      29:37.9  9:33 
     65      4210 Garrett Grunwald          9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  30:07.2  9:42 
     66   35 3766 Nicholas Zito             9 Evansville                   31:29.2 10:09 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Baraboo                               (19:57.7  99:48.2 1:56.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Jasper Swallen            10 18:44.9
  2      3  Lucas Miller               9 19:38.4
  3      7  Cooper Kohlman            12 20:05.0
  4     10  Ryan Mullen               12 20:38.8
  5     11  Charlie Stack              9 20:41.1
  6   ( 23) Henry Smith                9 21:54.2
  7   ( 24) Nick Talty                 9 21:54.5
  
  2.    37  Madison East                          (20:12.3  101:01.4 1:17.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Isaac Wasserman           09 19:35.3
  2      5  Isaac Ballwahn            11 19:58.4
  3      8  Sasha Lewis-Norelle       11 20:16.8
  4      9  Isaac Cwik                12 20:17.7
  5     13  Jh Verhoff                10 20:53.2
  6   ( 20) Dylan Vionig               9 21:28.8
  7   ( 22) Lawton Burch               9 21:45.1
  
  3.    57  Portage                               (20:35.3  102:56.5 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Matt Doherty               9 19:40.4
  2      6  Nathan Poches              9 20:00.2
  3     14  Jared Bauer               11 20:59.1
  4     16  Connor Levander-Kornely    9 21:06.4
  5     17  Connor Alsage              9 21:10.4
  6   ( 18) Ethan Heitz               11 21:14.8
  7   ( 19) Jordan Bauer              12 21:28.1
  
  4.   100  Tomah                                 (21:34.9  107:54.3 1:35.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Wyatt Spohn                9 20:46.7
  2     15  Jake Babcock              11 21:00.6
  3     21  Jake Erickson              9 21:38.4
  4     25  Alex Taylor               11 22:06.1
  5     27  Michael Prindiville       11 22:22.5
  6   ( 28) Brandon Jackson           10 22:26.3
  7   ( 30) Brandon Kasper            12 23:07.4
  
  5.   151  Evansville                            (23:40.0  118:19.7 3:14.0)
====================================================
  1     26  Jonathan Vickery          11 22:17.7
  2     29  Zachary Lipke             10 22:29.6
  3     31  Henry Korfmacher           9 23:57.1
  4     32  Kori Madsen               12 24:03.6
  5     33  Drew Thompson             10 25:31.7
  6   ( 34) Jacob Miranda             10 26:58.9
  7   ( 35) Nicholas Zito              9 31:29.2
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4075 Pablito Schulz            8 Spring Hill Middle School    10:43.7  5:22 
      2    2 3869 Garrett Exo               8 Portage                      10:54.6  5:28 
      3    3 4151 Casey Campbell            8 Webb Middle School           11:28.5  5:45 
      4    4 4073 Dylan Nevar               8 Spring Hill Middle School    11:28.8  5:45 
      5    5 4147 Zach Bestor               7 Webb Middle School           11:33.9  5:47 
      6    6 3993 Nolan McKittrick          6 Royall                       11:41.1  5:51 
      7    7 4150 Noah Brunner              8 Webb Middle School           11:44.6  5:53 
      8    8 4164 Nick Horzewski            8 Webb Middle School           11:45.4  5:53 
      9    9 3764 Nathan Wallisch           8 Evansville                   11:46.8  5:54 
     10   10 4067 Riley Eck                 8 Spring Hill Middle School    11:53.4  5:57 
     11   11 4157 Will Fuhrmann             8 Webb Middle School           11:55.2  5:58 
     12   12 3955 Cameron Baenen            8 River Valley                 12:16.4  6:09 
     13   13 4168 Robert Losic              8 Webb Middle School           12:23.5  6:12 
     14   14 4160 Zach Hale                 8 Webb Middle School           12:29.6  6:15 
     15      4154 Tyler Crary               8 Webb Middle School           12:30.8  6:16 
     16      4161 Bryce Haswell             8 Webb Middle School           12:31.6  6:16 
     17      4176 Joseph Statz              8 Webb Middle School           12:34.1  6:18 
     18   15 3991 Caleb Kovack              8 Royall                       12:36.3  6:19 
     19   16 3765 Nicolas Wiley             8 Evansville                   12:36.7  6:19 
     20      4174 Kyle Rhinehart            8 Webb Middle School           12:40.3  6:21 
     21      4167 Kevin Looye               7 Webb Middle School           12:41.0  6:21 
     22   17 4077 Bailey Welch              8 Spring Hill Middle School    12:44.3  6:23 
     23   18 3745 Samuel Gallagher          7 Evansville                   12:45.2  6:23 
     24   19 3967 Joshua Maes               6 River Valley                 12:46.3  6:24 
     25      4152 Chase Cherney             8 Webb Middle School           12:46.5  6:24 
     26   20 3880 Jaden Kikkert             6 Portage                      12:47.7  6:24 
     27   21 3878 Easton Jones              7 Portage                      12:49.3  6:25 
     28      4018 Brandon Dolata            6 Saint Patrick School         12:51.5  6:26 
     29   22 4068 Jacob Hale                8 Spring Hill Middle School    12:57.5  6:29 
     30   23 3892 Brandon Simons            7 Portage                      13:01.2  6:31 
     31   24 3891 Jeremy Saloun             6 Portage                      13:03.7  6:32 
     32   25  997 Brice Gruen              06 Royall                       13:07.9  6:34 
     33   26 3752 Riley Long                7 Evansville                   13:12.2  6:37 
     34   27 3875 Isaiah Hoege              8 Portage                      13:13.8  6:37 
     35   28 3716 Caden Schneider           6 Crusading Tigers             13:17.2  6:39 
     36   29 3953 Cole Amble                7 River Valley                 13:19.0  6:40 
     37   30 4076 Trevor Slaght             6 Spring Hill Middle School    13:19.6  6:40 
     38   31 3709 Keith Curtin              7 Crusading Tigers             13:21.1  6:41 
     39   32 4071 Lawson Machovec           6 Spring Hill Middle School    13:35.9  6:48 
     40      4156 Cole Denman               8 Webb Middle School           13:36.7  6:49 
     41   33 3973 Ethan Wastlick            6 River Valley                 13:42.1  6:52 
     42   34 3864 Chase Beckett             6 Portage                      13:43.7  6:52 
     43      4014 Josh Prado                8 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:43.8  6:52 
     44      4173 Thomas Pfaff              8 Webb Middle School           13:45.8  6:53 
     45      4148 Carson Beyer              8 Webb Middle School           13:47.5  6:54 
     46      4020 Devan Minard              6 Saint Patrick School         13:56.1  6:59 
     47      4011 Samuel Dyer               8 Saint Ambrose Academy        14:02.5  7:02 
     48   35 3970 Bradley Richardson        7 River Valley                 14:09.3  7:05 
     49      4066 Patrick Cooley            8 Spring Hill Middle School    14:10.5  7:06 
     50   36 3971 Julius Ross               6 River Valley                 14:11.3  7:06 
     51   37 3965 Eli Johnson               6 River Valley                 14:14.0  7:07 
     52   38 3996 Dalton Pasch              6 Royall                       14:24.2  7:13 
     53      4171 Gage McKnight             8 Webb Middle School           14:25.6  7:13 
     54      4165 Dylan Klang               7 Webb Middle School           14:25.9  7:13 
     55      4155 Nick Czarnecki            8 Webb Middle School           14:26.8  7:14 
     56      4178 Krystian Tolzmann         7 Webb Middle School           14:31.1  7:16 
     57      4072 Sam Millard               8 Spring Hill Middle School    14:32.0  7:16 
     58   39 3712 Noah Kowalke              6 Crusading Tigers             14:53.0  7:27 
     59      3886 Braden Paulsen            7 Portage                      14:54.0  7:27 
     60      3961 John Frazier              6 River Valley                 15:00.7  7:31 
     61      4159 Maximus Griebe            6 Webb Middle School           15:02.2  7:32 
     62      4158 Dominick Gintz            6 Webb Middle School           15:02.4  7:32 
     63      3868 Evan Exo                  6 Portage                      15:17.1  7:39 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64      4166 Tristan Koch              7 Webb Middle School           15:23.9  7:42 
     65      4172 Cole Mittlesteadt         8 Webb Middle School           15:31.5  7:46 
     66      3954 Heston Amble              7 River Valley                 15:34.1  7:48 
     67   40 3718 Hayden Thomas             7 Crusading Tigers             15:42.6  7:52 
     68   41 3719 Josh Thomas               6 Crusading Tigers             15:55.7  7:58 
     69      4022 Martin Wolf               5 Saint Patrick School         16:00.7  8:01 
     70      4149 Cole Bezotte              8 Webb Middle School           16:08.6  8:05 
     71      4175 Zakrie Seidl              8 Webb Middle School           16:09.9  8:05 
     72      3972 Aydenn Wahl-Johnson       7 River Valley                 16:21.0  8:11 
     73      3963 Jonathan Hannah           6 River Valley                 16:22.8  8:12 
     74      4169 Parker Luke               7 Webb Middle School           16:29.7  8:15 
     75      3968 Gavin McCauley            6 River Valley                 16:31.1  8:16 
     76   42 3759 Evan Senter               8 Evansville                   16:38.8  8:20 
     77      4153 Kaden Churchill           6 Webb Middle School           17:05.8  8:33 
     78   43 3995 Josh Palamaruk            7 Royall                       17:09.8  8:35 
     79      3959 Jon Eno                   6 River Valley                 17:16.7  8:39 
     80      4163 Clayton Honer             7 Webb Middle School           17:48.9  8:55 
     81      4170 Austin Manthey            8 Webb Middle School           17:51.0  8:56 
     82      3896 Levi Wood                 7 Portage                      18:18.6  9:10 
     83      3960 Anthony Favreau           7 River Valley                 18:50.5  9:26 
     84      4019 Christopher Fry           6 Saint Patrick School         19:13.0  9:37 
     85   44 3714 Sam Raupp                 6 Crusading Tigers             19:52.4  9:57 
     86   45 3707 Orion Berna               6 Crusading Tigers             20:03.6 10:02 
     87      3870 Blake Fry                 6 Portage                      20:24.7 10:13 
     88      4146 Raul Arellanes            8 Webb Middle School           20:51.2 10:26 
     89      4162 Hunter Held               8 Webb Middle School           21:18.3 10:40 
     90      3720 Charile Walker            7 Crusading Tigers             22:28.1 11:15 
     91      3706 Ephirum Albers            6 Crusading Tigers             22:41.7 11:21 
     92      4177 Bryson Sukup              8 Webb Middle School           24:07.4 12:04 
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  1.    34  Webb Middle School                    (11:41.6  58:27.6 0:26.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Casey Campbell             8 11:28.5
  2      5  Zach Bestor                7 11:33.9
  3      7  Noah Brunner               8 11:44.6
  4      8  Nick Horzewski             8 11:45.4
  5     11  Will Fuhrmann              8 11:55.2
  6   ( 13) Robert Losic               8 12:23.5
  7   ( 14) Zach Hale                  8 12:29.6
  
  2.    54  Spring Hill Middle School             (11:57.6  59:47.7 2:13.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Pablito Schulz             8 10:43.7
  2      4  Dylan Nevar                8 11:28.8
  3     10  Riley Eck                  8 11:53.4
  4     17  Bailey Welch               8 12:44.3
  5     22  Jacob Hale                 8 12:57.5
  6   ( 30) Trevor Slaght              6 13:19.6
  7   ( 32) Lawson Machovec            6 13:35.9
  
  3.    90  Portage                               (12:31.3  62:36.5 2:09.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Garrett Exo                8 10:54.6
  2     20  Jaden Kikkert              6 12:47.7
  3     21  Easton Jones               7 12:49.3
  4     23  Brandon Simons             7 13:01.2
  5     24  Jeremy Saloun              6 13:03.7
  6   ( 27) Isaiah Hoege               8 13:13.8
  7   ( 34) Chase Beckett              6 13:43.7
  
  4.   111  Evansville                            (13:24.0  66:59.7 4:52.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Nathan Wallisch            8 11:46.8
  2     16  Nicolas Wiley              8 12:36.7
  3     18  Samuel Gallagher           7 12:45.2
  4     26  Riley Long                 7 13:12.2
  5     42  Evan Senter                8 16:38.8
  
  5.   127  Royall                                (13:47.9  68:59.3 5:28.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Nolan McKittrick           6 11:41.1
  2     15  Caleb Kovack               8 12:36.3
  3     25  Brice Gruen               06 13:07.9
  4     38  Dalton Pasch               6 14:24.2
  5     43  Josh Palamaruk             7 17:09.8
  
  6.   128  River Valley                          (13:14.7  66:13.1 1:52.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Cameron Baenen             8 12:16.4
  2     19  Joshua Maes                6 12:46.3
  3     29  Cole Amble                 7 13:19.0
  4     33  Ethan Wastlick             6 13:42.1
  5     35  Bradley Richardson         7 14:09.3
  6   ( 36) Julius Ross                6 14:11.3
  7   ( 37) Eli Johnson                6 14:14.0
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  7.   179  Crusading Tigers                      (14:38.0  73:09.6 2:38.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Caden Schneider            6 13:17.2
  2     31  Keith Curtin               7 13:21.1
  3     39  Noah Kowalke               6 14:53.0
  4     40  Hayden Thomas              7 15:42.6
  5     41  Josh Thomas                6 15:55.7
  6   ( 44) Sam Raupp                  6 19:52.4
  7   ( 45) Orion Berna                6 20:03.6


